
MR
1700
1702
1704
1708
1711
1718
1723
1726
1736
1803

North Road (Bolts)

Timetable Active from 02/02/2026 to 29/05/2026 inclusive

23
Lerwick to Toft & Mossbank
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Serves Mossbank on return journey from ToftMR

Shetland Hotel

Service

Toft

King Harald Street
Esplanade

Viking Bus Station

Girlsta

Voe

Tingwall Crossroads

Nesting Junction


